Create Event Design ORDER #005099
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Adelita Events

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: May 16, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Candela La Brea

831 S La Brea Ave,

Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 4TH, 2024
*DELIVER & INSTALL SATURDAY 10AM*
*EVENT STARTS AT 11AM*

*PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 8:30PM*

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Water Walls, 8ft x 4ft 2 $550.00 T $1,100.00
' g Ava Barstool, Pink Boucle 32 $28.00 T $896.00
IT1
60" ROUND BANQUET TABLES 10 $12.00 T $120.00
Bentwood Chair, Fruitwood 78 $8.00 T $624.00
) Bella Sofa, 6ft L $350.00 T $350.00
)j)
Blush Pink Velvet Specialty Pipe and Drape (PICTURE 1 $2,000.00 T $2,000.00
INSPO) , 30ft (Heights 9ft / 8ft / 11ft)
Light Pink Carpet Runner, 30ft x 10ft 1 $600.00 T $600.00
Fﬁ‘ Panton Chanelled Bourne, Dusty Rose Velvet 2 $575.00 T $1,150.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $375.00 T $375.00
Installation Fee 4 $150.00 $600.00
Breakdown Fee 4 $150.00 $600.00
1.5% WC Fee 1 $119.65 $119.65
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Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$6,840.00
$1,694.65
$0.00
($0.00)
$8,534.65
($1,500.00)
$7,034.65
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