

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005099

Adelita Events

PO: Shipping Address: Candela La Brea 831 S La Brea Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90036 Order Date: May 16, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 4TH, 2024

DELIVER & INSTALL SATURDAY 10AM

EVENT STARTS AT 11AM

PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 8:30PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Water Walls, 8ft x 4ft	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Ava Barstool, Pink Boucle	32	\$28.00	Т	\$896.00
	60" ROUND BANQUET TABLES	10	\$12.00	Т	\$120.00
A	Bentwood Chair, Fruitwood	78	\$8.00	Т	\$624.00
	Bella Sofa, 6ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Blush Pink Velvet Specialty Pipe and Drape (PICTURE INSPO) , 30ft (Heights 9ft / 8ft / 11ft)	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Light Pink Carpet Runner, 30ft x 10ft	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
	Panton Chanelled Bourne, Dusty Rose Velvet	2	\$575.00	Т	\$1,150.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$119.65		\$119.65

Total Products:	\$6,840.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,694.65
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$8,534.65
Payments:	(\$1,500.00)
Balance:	\$7,034.65